No.

10

11

12

NOMBRE

SYLVIA MARGARITA DE LA PARRA
MARTINEZ

EDDY GONZALEZ GARCIA

NATALY YANEZ RAMIREZ

FABIOLA CRISTINA COSTA DE
CARVALHO

ALFONSO LANGLE FLORES

ROSA MARIA ALONSO GONZALEZ

JOSE DE JESUS ESPARZA
BAUTISTA
ALI FRANCISCO ESPINOSA
MAGANA
MANUEL DAVID MORALES
ALTAMIRANO
PABLO EDUARDO CARDOSO
AVILA

JUAN PEDRO CANTERAS ZUBIETA

MARIA TERESA ROMERO
GUTIERREZ

APOYOS POSDOCTORALES 2018

OFICIO DE AUTORIZACION
511-6/18-2236
511-6/18-8212
511-6/18-9346
511-6/18-9446
511-6/18-9453
511-6/18-9475

511-6/18-11381
511-6/18-11387
511-6/18-16280
511-6/18-16283
511-6/18-16286

511-6/18-16288

VIGENCIA
INICIO

may-18
ago-18
jul-18
sep-18
sep-18
sep-18
sep-18
sep-18
oct-18
nov-18
ago-18

dic-18
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FIN

abr-19
jul-19

ago-19
ago-19
ago-19
ago-19
ago-19
ago-19
sep-19
oct-19
jul-19

nov-19

MONTO
AUTORIZADO

$212,000.00
$212,000.00
$212,000.00
$212,000.00
$212,000.00
$212,000.00
$212,000.00
$212,000.00
$212,000.00
$212,000.00
$212,000.00

$212,000.00

OBSERVACIONES

APOYO 2018 CANCELAN CON
OFICIO 511-6/2019.-2125



